European List Price - Valid 2010
CMG - Gas-Massflow Meter
(FCA Belgium)
CMG - Natural Gas + Air
Code List Price
Pressure Communi- Power Options Pipe Size Specification (Euro)
cations 15 25 25 40/50 40/50 40/50
CMG € 0,00
15 – – – – – 1/2 " € 450,00
25 – – – – 1 " € 550,00
40 – – – 1  1/2 " € 950,00
50 – – – 2 " € 1.000,00
0 – Rc Thread € 0,00
G – – – – – – G-Thread € 0,00
A Air € 0,00
N – – City Gas 13A € 0,00
004 – – – – – 4 Nm3/h € 0,00
010 – – – – – 10 Nm3/h € 0,00
030 – – – – 30 Nm3/h € 50,00
080 – – – 80 Nm3/h € 0,00
150 – – – 150 Nm3/h € 150,00
0 (no CE) – – – – Output 1-5 VDC (no CE) € 0,00
1 Output 4-20 mA + Event € 0,00
0 – – – Pressure: 0 to 100kPa € 0,00
1 – – – Pressure: 0 to 1 Mpa € 0,00
0 No Communication € 0,00
0 – – 24 VDC € 0,00
1 (no CE) 100 VAC 50/60 Hz € 100,00
2 (no CE) 200 VAC 50/60 Hz € 100,00
00 No Certificate € 0,00
D0 Inspection data € 50,00
Y0 Traceability Certficate € 200,00
CMG - Propane / Butane
Code List Price
Pressure Communi- Power Options Pipe Size Specification (Euro)
cations 15 15 25 25 40/50 40/50
CMG
15 – – – – 1/2 " € 450,00
25 – – – – 1 " € 550,00
40 – – – – 1  1/2 " € 850,00
50 – – – – 2 " € 950,00
0 Rc Thread € 0,00
G – – – – – – G-Thread € 0,00
B – – – Butane € 0,00
P – – – Propane € 0,00
001 – – – – – 1 Nm3/h € 0,00
002 – – – – – 2 Nm3/h € 0,00
003 – – – – – 3 Nm3/h € 0,00
004 – – – – – 4 Nm3/h € 50,00
008 – – – – – 8 Nm3/h € 100,00
010 – – – – – 10 Nm3/h € 150,00
020 – – – – – 20 Nm3/h € 0,00
025 – – – – – 25 Nm3/h € 50,00
040 – – – – – 40 Nm3/h € 100,00
050 – – – – – 50 Nm3/h € 150,00
0 (no CE) – – Output 1-5 VDC (no CE) € 0,00
1 Output 4-20 mA + Event € 0,00
0 Pressure: 0 to 100kPa € 0,00
0 No Communication € 0,00
0 24 VDC € 0,00
1 (no CE) 100 VAC 50/60 Hz € 100,00
2 (no CE) 200 VAC 50/60 Hz € 100,00
00 No Certificate € 0,00
D0 Inspection data € 25,00
Y0 Traceability Certficate € 100,00
Contact general: Contact direct
Azbil Europe NV Azbil Europe NV
Bosdellestraat 120/2 Martin Trojan
B-1933 Zaventem / Belgium Tel: +49-(0)6202–574 198
Tel: +32-(0)2-785 0710 Fax: +49-(0)6202–574 199
Issue: CMG-ELP-2010-04-19.xls
OutputFlow
rate
Model Number
Piping
type
Flow
rate OutputBasic
Model
Pipe
Size
Model Number
Basic
Model
Gas
Type
Pipe
Size
Piping
type
Gas
Type